

3rd and
Final Bill (Construction)

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	II.	D.	
Name of work:-	L-29 to Bhumbhar				
	Tola				
Agency :-	Dev Kumar Prasad				
Agreement No -	03/SB.D/				
Date of start:-	8.4.2021				
Date of completion:-	8.10.2021				
Agreement Amt:-	Rs 2276480 ~				
Date of measurement -	No measurement				
	has been taken further				
HA 45/11/11	Step				6/8/22
1. Setting out pillars	vide M.B. P-9				
(i) P.M.	Qty = 0.40 km				
	@ Rs 385.40/km				Rs 1554 ~
(ii) R.P.	Qty = 0.40 km				
	@ Rs 1798.45/km				Rs 719 ~
2. Clearing and grubbing					
	road canal				
	vide M.B. P-9				
	Qty = 0.16 ha				
	@ Rs 2970.33/ha				Rs 475 ~
3. Excavation for box					
	cutting				
	vide M.B. P-9				
	Qty = 42.0 m ³				
	@ Rs 75.57/m ³				Rs 3174 ~
4. Construction of embankment					
	from 100 m : each				
	vide M.B. P-9				
	Qty = 304.263 m ³				
	@ Rs 153.66/m ³				Rs 46753 ~

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

21
pen
pan

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Km stone post = 1 No					
@ Rs 2370.49/each					Rs 2371.20
(ii) 200 mm stone post = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 631.86/each					Rs 1264.20
13. Providing boundary pillars					
vide TMB P-11					
Qty = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 515.83/each					Rs 4127.20
14. Providing traffic sign board					
vide TMB P-11					
(i) 600 mm circular = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9741.63/each					Rs 18967.20
(ii) 900 mm circular = 1 No					
@ Rs 5224.81/each					Rs 5225.20
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4616.25/each					Rs 9233.20
15. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
vide TMB P-11					
Qty = 80 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 57756.20
16. Planting tree and their maintenance					
vide TMB P-11					
Qty = 40 Nos					
@ Rs 842.62/each					Rs 33705.20
17. Providing place/cloth/bracket sign board					
vide TMB P-11					
Qty = 1 No					
@ Rs 3017.19/each					Rs 3017.20
					Rs 186092.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of Actual Area in Hectares			Contents of area
	No.	I.	II.	

MP 6140394

Nov 1918 x 03 @ 1835809 m
per Agreement

61605115 2-20

Add 17 Lg. + 6 LSD 51 mg

126.6157 + 6.180619 =

less: previous material payment	6 1700780.20
	6 18188.20 =

$\rho_{10} = 875 \cdot 863 \text{ N}^3$
 $\frac{6181968}{2} = 3090984$

$$M_{\text{total}} = 138.09 \text{ m}^2$$

Screen 142	27.38m	2
------------	--------	---

$$\text{molal} = 298.12 \text{ m}^3$$

Screening: 56.28 m^3

Primer 2 Cere	SS, 2	1292.35 kg
---------------	-------	------------

Tack Coal	RS, 2	418.27 kg.
-----------	-------	------------

Work has been completed	11/27/15
	9889-910

a) per spezifische Mannor direction of G/τ	2889.9 kg
---	------------------

W 12/8/22

20/09/22